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Coupe de Meuzac

28/07/2023 - 30/07/2023

Sonier Perrine

Page 1
29/07/2023-19:19

First pass :

2x not credit

Fall

150

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

60

1370

CP

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

330

150

100

200

200

350

200

200

300

2380

3750




